Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Na PS-2
Miejsce Nr . Suma | Stratado | Strata do
Poz. w Kl. | start. Zaloga USEER)| VPO | Lot Kary | wynik | 1-go. pop.
1 36 Tgter Bartek / Pawlik Damian 3 86,34| 6254 86,34
1 Citroen Saxo
2 25 Kurant PI.DFF/ Korzeniowska Agnieszka 3 86,53 6241 86,53 +00,19 +00,19
2 Honda Civic
3 Rodziewicz Tomasz / Matusiak Btazej
1 67 Toyota Corolla WRC Replica G 88,34| 61,13 88,34 +02,00 +01,81
4 54 Kasprolewicz Marcin / Milewski Marek 5 88.41| 61,08 88,41 +02,07 +00,07
1 BMW
5 35 |Machnikowski Jakub/ 3 | 8847| 6104 88,47| +0213|  +00,06
3 Toyota Yaris
& 5g |Holzer Mikotaj/ 5 | 8850 61,02 88,50 +02,16|  +00,03
2 Audi
7 46 Kllmczyk.G‘rzegorz / Kurant Piotr 5 88,97 60,69 88,97 +02,63 +00,47
3 Honda Civic Coupe
8 i SaszkovicE e 4 | 89,15| 6057 89,15 +02,81| +00,18
1 Honda Civic
9 65 Pa}chol.ec.Kmysztof/ G 84,44| 63,95 89,44 +03,10 +00,29
2 Mitsubishi Lancer
10 42 Machno Jacek / 4 89,66/ 60,23 89,66 +03,32 +00,22
2 Opel Astra
11 Bojanowicz Tomasz /
57 5 85,53| 63,14 90,53 +04,19 +00,87
4 Ford Focus
2 o [[HEENEED) CrlEslRee 3 | 91,14| 5925 91,14| +0480( +00,61
4 Honda Civic
13 16 |Seremak Pawet/ 1| 92,00| 5870 92,00) +0566| +00,86
1 Fiat seicento
14 45 |Moranda Piotr/ 4 | 9231| 5850 92,31 +0597| +00,31
3 Renault Clio
15 33 ngrowskl Tomasz / Krasnowski Pawet 3 o2.41| 5844 92,41 +06,07 +00,10
5 Citroen Saxo
16 Gawor-nOtKOWSKa Zuzanna /
5 56 |[Korzeniowska Agnieszka 5 92,81 58,18 92,81 +06,47 +00,40
Handa Civie
17 Matolepszy Kamil /
6 59 BMW 5 93,56| 57,72 93,56 +07,22 +00,75
18 Gmurek Piotr / Pietrzak Ewa
4| *® |BMWE3s 4 | 9500| 56,84 9500| +08,66| +01,44
1 37 |Rybicki Hubert/ 3 | 96,29| 5608 96,20 +09,95|  +01,29
6 Honda Civic
e I | e 2 | 9635| 5605 96,35| +1001| +00,06
1 Suzuki Swift
21 31 Btazej Ka.1n‘1|I |/ Kotkowski Michat 3 96,81| 5578 96,81 +10,47 +00,46
7 Honda Civic
22 Ptochocki Adam /
Py 15 Fiat CC 1 97,06| 55,64 97,06 +10,72 +00,25
23 26 Grzelec Rgbeﬁ / Lipski Marcin 3 97.21| 5555 97,21 +10,87 +00,15
8 Honda Civic
24 21 V\{leczore!( Maciej / Bakalarski Albert 2 97.28| 5551 97,28 +10,04 +00,07
2 Nissan Micra
% 24 | Cadomski Kamil/ 2 | 97,72| 5526 97,72| +1138| +0044
3 Honda Civic
20 qp |HieEiEle e Nyl e 3 | 9847| 54,84 98,47| +1213| +00,75
9 Honda Civic
7 g1 |SustaJacek/ I&E | 93,75| 57,60 98,75 +1241| +00,28
1 Subaru Impreza
28 Pawlik Barttomiej /
3| % |emweEss G | 9884| 54,63 98,84| +1250|  +00,09
29 38 Ciechomski Robert / Kaczynski Dariusz 4 99,25 54.41 99,25 +12,01 +00,41
5 Daewoo Lanos
30 Sosnowski Wojciech /
4 | 22 |suzuki swift GTI 2 | 99,34 5436 99,34| +1300|  +00,09
31 Kukietka tukasz / Sadowska Emilia
10| 3* |Gitroen c2 VTS 3 | 99,50| 5427 99,50| +13,16| +0016
32 23 Niziuk Piotr / Plochocki Adam 2 99,62| 5421 99,62 +13,28 +00,12
5 Opel Corsa
33 Kotkowski Michat /
7 55 BMW 5 96,59 55,91 101,59 +15,25 +01,97
G4 5| 14 m:{dax Recsil 1 T 138,00 +51,66| +36.41
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Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Po PS-2
Miejsce Nr Suma . Strata do | Strata do
e i e Zatoga Klub Klasa —F Kary |Zmiana 1-90. bop.
! 5g |Hiolzer Mikolaj/ AK Polski 5 172,31 0
1 Audi
2 [k ) AK Polski G 173,94 o +o0163| +01,63
1 Mitsubishi Lancer
3 25 Kurant P{oltr/ Korzeniowska Agnieszka AK Krélewski 3 174,25 0 +01,04 +00,31
1 Honda Civic
4 ap [[ESinlErEdEal) AK Polski 3 177,32 0| +0501| +03,07
2 Toyota Yaris
5 54 Kasprolewicz Marcin / Milewski Marek 5 178,47 s 1 +06,16 +01,15
2 BMW
6 Staszkiewicz Norbert /
1 4 Honda Civic 4 179,09 W -1 +06,78 +00,62
7 Klimczyk Grzegorz / Kurant Piotr .
3 46 Honda Civic Coupe AK Polski 5 179,53 A 1 +07,22 +00,44
9 57l Coizncicaionas2 AK Polski 5 181,90 # 2| +0959| +0237
4 Ford Focus
9 Machno Jacek / .
2 42 Opel Astra AK Polski 4 182,26 A 5 +09,95 +00,36
10 Moranda Piotr /
3 45 |Renault Clio 4 183,40 L +11,09 +01,14
" 16 |Seremak Pawet/ AK Polski 1 183,82 o +1151| +0042
1 Fiat seicento
12 33 qubrowskl Tomasz / Krasnowski Pawet AK Polski 3 184,54 s 1 +12,23 +00,72
3 Citroen Saxo
13 Rodziewicz Tomasz / Matusiak Btazej .
Py 67 Toyota Corolla WRC Replica AK Polski G 185,12 A 7 +12,81 +00,58
i s | 5° g”a'\j’\;epszy kel AK Polski 5 187,53 A 2| +1522| +0241
15 Gawor-nOtKOWSKa Zuzanna 7/
6 56 |Korzeniowska Agnieszka AK Krolewski 5 187,68 A 3 +15,37 +00,15
Handa Civie
16 Rybicki Hubert / .
4 37 Honda Civic AK Polski B} 189,17 v -1 +16,86 +01,49
17 Gadomski Kamil /
1 24 lHonda Civic 2 189,60 ¥ 5 +17,29 +00,43
18 Gmurek Piotr / Pietrzak Ewa
4 | * |BvwEss i 4 189,85 & 1| +1754| 400,25
" 55 |Kotkowski Michat/ AK Krolewski 5 191,87 & 12| +1956|  +02,02
7 BMW
20 qp |[Eesiste e Nyl e AK Krolewski 3 194,78 & | 42247  +0201
5 Honda Civic
21 Grzelec Robert / Lipski Marcin
6 26 Honda Civic 3 194,80 A 2 +22,49 +00,02
= )[Rk AK Polski 1&E 195,85 o +2354| +01,05
1 Subaru Impreza
23 Kukietka tukasz / Sadowska Emilia .
7 34 Citroen C2 VTS AK Polski 3 196,53 2 +24,22 +00,68
24 Oczkos$ Tomasz / . .
Py 17 Suzuki Swift AK Krolewski 2 196,88 A 1 +24,57 +00,35
25 Niziuk Piotr / Ptochocki Adam
3 23 Opel Corsa 2 199,68 W -1 +27,37 +02,80
26 Sosnowski Wojciech / .
4 22 Suzuki Swift GTI AK Polski 2 201,37 0 +29,06 +01,69
27 Lipski Marcin / Grzelec Robert
8 32 Honda Civic 3 202,04 A 2 +29,73 +00,67
28 Ptochocki Adam / . .
Py 15 Fiat CC AK Krolewski 1 202,28 b -1 +29,97 +00,24
29 Btazej Kamil / Kotkowski Michat
9 31 Honda Civic 3 204,56 W -1 +32,25 +02,28
30 38 Ciechomski Robert / Kaczynski Dariusz 4 210,50 0 +38,19 +05,94
5 Daewoo Lanos
3 3 |1oter Bartek / Pawlik Damian AK Krolewski 3 217,92 A 1| +ase1|  +07.42
10 Citroen Saxo
32 Pawlik Barttomiej / .
3 66 BMW E36 AK Polski G 225,59 v -1 +53,28 +07,67
33 21 V\{ieczore!( Maciej / Bakalarski Albert 2 235,10 s 1 +62,79 +00,51
5 Nissan Micra
S 5 | 14 ::_"i:‘tdax Raceil 1 275,73 & 1| +10342| +40,63
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